Agenda of Activities Committee Meeting - Meeting 7(19)

University of Melbourne Student Union
Activities Committee
Agenda
Wednesday 17th April, 1.30pm
Meeting [7](19)

Location: Activities Office (Level 1 Union House)
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1. Procedural Matters

1.1
1.2
13
1.4
15
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1.7
1.8

Election of Chair

Acknowledgement of Indigenous Owners
Attendance

Apologies

Proxies

Membership

Conflicts of Interest

Adoption of Agenda

2. Office Bearer Report

3. Other Reports

4. Motions on Notice

4.1 To increase the amount for cleaners for sleepover to $3467.77

5. Motions Without Notice

6. Other Business

7. Close



